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KOKOMO | 29H018747 | DENOVO 14242 KOKOMO-ET

Pedigree

e SIRE: SYRYCZUK SILVR BLOWTORCH-ET
e DAM: DE-SU DELTA 4900-ET

e MGS: MR MOGUL DELTA 1427-ET

e MGD: DE-SU SUPERSIRE 3349-ET

e MGGS: SEAGULL-BAY SUPERSIRE-ET

Real World Data
TransitionRight®

Bull Fertility Conv

Reg. Number
Reg. Name
Registry Status
Date of Birth
EFI

aAa

DMS

Kappa Casein
Beta Casein
IB-M/USA

Controller

1. 8.4 8 ¢
1.8 4 ¢
515 Obs

003141559636

DENOVO 14242 KOKOMO-ET
99%-1

2017-05-31

10.4%

AA
A1/A2
04/2023
ABS Global

P ——

https://absbullsearch.absglobal.com/details/bull/29HO18747?BullsPerPage=1

DAM: De-Su Delta 4900-ET EX-90

Production
Milk

Pro

Fat

FS

cm$

GM$

FM$
Health & Fertility
PL

LIV

DPR

scs

HCR

CCR

CDN MSP
CDN MT

AHI
Recessives
Calving Traits
SCE

DCE

SSB

DSB

Conformation

Dtrs: 2109 Herds: 594 NMS$: +657 TPI®: +2718

+1311 Lbs
+39 Lbs
+51 Lbs
-28 Lbs
+662
+651
+650

+4.6
+0.6
+1.6
2.73
+0.9
+3.0
104
102
102

98% Rel
-0.01%
0.00%

92% Rel
80% Rel
92% Rel
97% Rel
89% Rel
91% Rel

HHAT, HH2T, HH3T, HH4T, HH5T, HH6T, TC, TD, TL, TN, TR, TV, TY

2.2%
2.4%
5.4%
5.4%

N
2.
o

[EY
N

95% Rel
87% Rel
89% Rel
87% Rel

784 Obs
229 Obs
663 Obs
170 Obs

Dtrs: 498 Herds: 162 PTAT Rel: 96%

PTAT # 1.60

ubc # 1.46

FLC _ 0.92

BWC _ 0.58

ST P 1.45 Tall

sG _ 0.81 Strong
BD _ 0.61 Deep
DF _ 0.53 Open
RA q -0.58 High Pins
™ ﬂ -0.82 Narrow
RLSV q -0.33 Straight
RLRV F 1.31 Straight
FA * 1.71 Steep
FLS M 1.08 High
FUA * 1.75 Strong
UH * 2.14 High
uw * 1.79 Wide
uc _ 0.67 Strong
uD * 1.78 Shallow
FTP _ 1.00 Close
RTP _ 0.91 Close
TL H -1.07 Short
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